
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - LITES GROUP A QUALIFYING #2

MONSTER ENERGY AMA SUPERCROSS, AN FIM WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP

CHASE FIELD - PHOENIX, AZ

ROUND 2 OF 17 - JANUARY 15, 2011

AMA Supercross Lites

PHOENIX

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

194 K. Roczen  65.4861

23 M. Davalos  75.6042

72 N. Paluzzi  55.6443

995 R. Marmont  105.6864

100 J. Hansen  85.6875

71 R. Morais  95.7006

903 A. Balbi  85.7087

144 C. Craig  35.7868

36 C. Seely  95.8009

166 D. Tedder  85.81810

374 C. Gilmore  115.84311

58 T. Baker  85.88212

35 K. Cunningham  35.88513

49 B. Evans  105.90714

73 T. Ingalls  75.91415

19 E. Tomac  55.91716

965 T. Bright  105.93617

20 B. Tickle  105.94618

28 T. Rattray  66.06919

795 B. Rutherford  46.12020

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

100 J. Hansen  920.5981

35 K. Cunningham  920.7702

19 E. Tomac  720.9243

20 B. Tickle  621.0884

194 K. Roczen  621.1145

28 T. Rattray  1021.3146

795 B. Rutherford  921.3367

23 M. Davalos  621.3588

36 C. Seely  1021.3889

144 C. Craig  621.56910

58 T. Baker  821.58411

72 N. Paluzzi  1121.75812

903 A. Balbi  721.87513

71 R. Morais  921.88714

49 B. Evans  821.92515

374 C. Gilmore  521.96416

995 R. Marmont  622.01417

965 T. Bright  222.09618

73 T. Ingalls  522.18319

166 D. Tedder  922.52920

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

20 B. Tickle  1023.0491

19 E. Tomac  523.0712

23 M. Davalos  923.1433

35 K. Cunningham  1023.3334

100 J. Hansen  423.4085

194 K. Roczen  623.5436

36 C. Seely  823.5787

144 C. Craig  623.6398

71 R. Morais  1123.6879

28 T. Rattray  1023.76810

72 N. Paluzzi  923.90211

58 T. Baker  624.05912

995 R. Marmont  324.52913

903 A. Balbi  924.54314

73 T. Ingalls  524.64415

49 B. Evans  824.72616

795 B. Rutherford  1024.75217

374 C. Gilmore  324.81018

965 T. Bright  524.95919

166 D. Tedder  925.77720
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